 Project Name:      ________________________________
Schedule / Date: _______________________________
Notes: _________________________________________
________________________________________________
18766 John J. Williams Hwy #142 Rehoboth Beach DE 19971 | 302-207-7778 | service@libulbs.com
ETL No.: Intertek 5014001
DLC Family Code: YYYFQZ
ETL Certified for Safety

market, office and warehouse;
Warranty: 5 Yeas
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES CATEGORY SIZE WATTAGE CCT SENSOR VOLTAGE
JL VAP | Vapor
Tight
2FT | 2FT
M25W | Tunable
12 | 12w
15 | 15w
18 | 18w
22 | 22w
25 | 25w
CCT | Tunable
35 | 3500k
40 | 4000k
50 | 5000k
57 | 5700k
65 | 6500k
Blank | None
S | Sensor
VL | 120-277V
VH | 120-347V
EXAMPLE: JL-VAP-2FT-M25W-CCT-S-VL
JL VAP | Vapor
Tight
4FT | 4FT M50W | Tunable
25 | 25w
30 | 30w
35 | 35w
40 | 40w
50 | 50w
CCT | Tunable
35 | 3500k
40 | 4000k
50 | 5000k
57 | 5700k
65 | 6500k
Blank | None
S | Sensor
VL | 120-277V
VH | 120-347V
EXAMPLE: JL-VAP-4FT-M50W-CCT-S-VL
JL VAP | Vapor
Tight
8FT | 8FT M100W | Tunable
50 | 50w
60 | 60w
70 | 70w
80 | 80w
100 | 100w
CCT | Tunable
35 | 3500k
40 | 4000k
50 | 5000k
57 | 5700k
65 | 6500k
Blank | None
S | Sensor
VL | 120-277V
VH | 120-347V
EXAMPLE: JL-VAP-8FT-M100W-CCT-S-VL
 Project Name:      ________________________________
Schedule / Date: _______________________________
Notes: _________________________________________
________________________________________________
18766 John J. Williams Hwy #142 Rehoboth Beach DE 19971 | 302-207-7778 | service@libulbs.com
SPECIFICATIONS
SKU 53-3420 53-3421 53-3422
MODEL NO. JL-VAP-2FT-M25W-CCT-S-[VL,VH] JL-VAP-4FT-M50W-CCT-S-[VL,VH] JL-VAP-8FT-M10W-CCT-S-[VL,VH]
DLC No. S-X2DZ23 S-597D87 S-TVL4NL
Brand Kinlight Kinlight Kinlight